Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Poole Road PM 2.00
Project No.: FEMA 4434-DR-CA PW-114
County Project #219320

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE
ON Storm Damage Repair to Poole Road PM 2.00

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 61,016.00
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 19,738.80
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 80,754.80

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $80,754.80 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

X None

As indicated per attachment letter g Z A/éi,v
Dated ‘ By JA L f)A (2245

Danielson Construction, Inc.

Title B. €s 'Je"/{
Date ( 2/ 0131/ o0 Y

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Poole Road PM 2.25
Project No.: FEMA 4434-DR-CA PW-114
County Project #219321

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE
ON Storm Damage Repair to Poole Road PM 2.25

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachrnent):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT h) 35,304.00
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS h) 7,632.00
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 42,936.00

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $42,936.00 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

X_None

____As indicated per attachment letter ‘% / DA ‘/éA’/

Danielson Construction, Inc.

Title/D [<S 'C/QA,{
Date O ;L.,za/@oli

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Poole Road PM 2.36
Project No.: FEMA 4434-DR-CA PW-114
County Project #219322

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON
Storm Damage Repair to Poole Road PM 2.36

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 32,330.00
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 6,924.50
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 39,254.50

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $39,254.50 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

X None

As indicated per attachment letter / J .
Dated . By L AMWJZM/

Danielson Construction, Inc.

Title /DFGSI' d BVC![
Date 0 z%zoj/ L0y

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Mill Street Extension PM 0.04
Project No.: FEMA 4434-DR-CA PW-211
County Project #219302

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON
Storm Damage Repair to Mill Street Extension PM 0.04

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT 5 25,830.00
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 1,490.00
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 27,320.00

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $27,320.00 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

_X_None
As indicated per attachment letter Iéz 7 y 4
Dated , By te V. KJGW =

Danielson Construction, Inc.

Title /&fesfc/ n '|[
Date OZ/OA;/D?OJi

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501





